
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No.  

583 

519 

460 

382 

252 

888 

397 

280 

224 

925 

249 

522 

835 

647 

614 

941 

561 

944 

708 

550 

869 

304 

351 

283 

842 

547 

761 

470 

810 

Name  

Moltaz Ekvall 

Teddy Jondell 

Anton Neidert 

Teo Jönsson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Viktor Jansson 

Axel Nilsson 

William Davidsson 

Teo Törnell 

Albin Hjalmarsson 

William Bäckström 

Pontus Fredman 

Sixten Borgqvist 

Emil Olén 

Liam Freyer 

Marcus Garms 

Laban Holgersson 

William Vegehall 

Benjamin Svensson 

Hampus Persson 

Casper Strand 

Johannes Persson 

Victor Didricksson 

Hampus Olsson 

Ville Bjerstedt 

Mattias Knutsson 

Adam Nilsson 

Rasmus Eneman 

Rune Gunnarsson 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Club  

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Lidköpings MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Ljungby 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Getinge MK 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Ronneby 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Anderslövs MK 

Rödeby CK 

Landskrona MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Nybro MK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Ronneby 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Kalmar MK 

MK Tranan 

Best Tm  

1:54.434 

1:56.670 

1:56.923 

1:57.490 

1:57.765 

1:57.891 

1:57.909 

1:58.611 

1:59.849 

2:00.679 

2:02.380 

2:03.613 

2:04.648 

2:04.739 

2:05.717 

2:06.019 

2:09.511 

2:09.823 

2:11.404 

2:12.568 

2:13.150 

2:13.385 

2:15.381 

2:17.690 

2:17.704 

2:17.822 

2:21.998 

2:22.056 

2:31.180 

Diff  

2.236 

2.489 

3.056 

3.331 

3.457 

3.475 

4.177 

5.415 

6.245 

7.946 

9.179 

10.214 

10.305 

11.283 

11.585 

15.077 

15.389 

16.970 

18.134 

18.716 

18.951 

20.947 

23.256 

23.270 

23.388 

27.564 

27.622 

36.746 

Best Speed  

55,054 

53,998 

53,882 

53,622 

53,496 

53,439 

53,431 

53,115 

52,566 

52,205 

51,479 

50,966 

50,542 

50,505 

50,113 

49,992 

48,645 

48,528 

47,944 

47,523 

47,315 

47,232 

46,535 

45,755 

45,750 

45,711 

44,367 

44,349 

41,672 

In Lap  

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

4 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Sponsor  

JE68 Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Motostar Racing 

Släpvagnsspecialisten.se 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Vegehall Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM Södra Delt. 5 - Landskrona MK 
U17 

Tidskval:  125U17 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:48:13 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2019-08-03 12:45 


